PORTWEST

S889 - Action Shorts

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245¢g
Outer Carton: 30

Product information

These popular shorts offer multiple storage space and are twin-stitched at
the seams for added strength. The waistband is elasticated at the back for
freedom of movement.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Half elasticated waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- Cell phone pocket

- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Zipped pockets

- 9 pockets for ample storage

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Easy access cargo pocket
- Available in sizes up to 4XL
- Available in sizes from XS to 4XL

- Machine washable at 60°C
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S889 - Action Shorts

Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S889BKRXS
S889BKRS
S889BKRM
S889BKRL
S889BKRXL
S889BKRXXL
S889BKRXXXL
S889BKR4XL

2A® @

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.4520
0.4680
0.4900
0.5800
0.5580
0.5700
0.6000
0.6340

Cubic(m?)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108157525
5036108153657
5036108153664

5036108153671
5036108153688
5036108153695
5036108153701
5036108243976

GTIN/DUN14

25036108732412
25036108665352
25036108665345
25036108665338
25036108665369
25036108665376
25036108665383
25036108732405

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (31-Jul-2025)




