

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S889 - Action Shorts

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245g

Outer Carton: 30

Product information

These popular shorts offer multiple storage space and are twin-stitched at the seams for added strength. The waistband is elasticated at the back for freedom of movement.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- Half elasticated waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- Cell phone pocket
- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- · Zipped pockets
- ullet 9 pockets for ample storage
- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- Easy access cargo pocket
- Available in sizes up to 4XL
- Available in sizes from XS to 4XL
- Machine washable at 60°C



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S889 - Action Shorts

Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care











Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S889BKRXS	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4520	0.0602	5036108157525	25036108732412
S889BKRS	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4680	0.0602	5036108153657	25036108665352
S889BKRM	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.4900	0.0602	5036108153664	25036108665345
S889BKRL	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5800	0.0602	5036108153671	25036108665338
S889BKRXL	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5580	0.0602	5036108153688	25036108665369
S889BKRXXL	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.5700	0.0602	5036108153695	25036108665376
S889BKRXXXL	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.6000	0.0602	5036108153701	25036108665383
S889BKR4XL	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.6340	0.0602	5036108243976	25036108732405